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Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser

Practice started at 19:17:39

Valerbanen 2,262 km
27.08.2018 19:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(942) Thomas Bergstram
1 19:18:44.717
2 1:36.074 +10.744 19:20:20.791
3 1:32.015 +6.685 19:21:52.806
4 1:29.247 +3.917 19:23:22.053
5 1:26.494 +1.164 19:24:48.547
6 1:25.911 +0.581 19:26:14.458
7 19:27:39.788
(40) Kim Renningen
1 19:51:47.293
2 1:50.728 +19.896 19:53:38.021
3 2:00.033 +29.201 19:55:38.054
4 1:42.816 +11.984 19:57:20.870
5 1:40.652 +9.820 19:59:01.522
6 12:35.465  +11:04.633 20:11:36.987
7 1:39.528 +8.696 20:13:16.515
8 1:35.430 +4.598 20:14:51.945
9 1:35.504 +4.672 20:16:27.449
[  1:30.832 | 20:17:58.281
(42) Daniel Aanum
1 19:18:45.054
2 1:44.374 +10.119 19:20:29.428
3 1:44.279 +10.024 19:22:13.707
4 1:45.004 +10.749 19:23:58.711
5 1:38.672 +4.417 19:25:37.383
6 1:37.264 +3.009 19:27:14.647
7 19:28:48.902
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Roy Qwre
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com

Timing and results are not official.
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